MODEL TENSION PUISSANCE TYPES DE LED ANGLE DIMENSION
LOT-FTN-30-AW 110-270VAC 30W 2835  SMD 230° 603x106
LOT-FTN-55-AW 110-270VAC 55W 2835  SMD 230° 1003x105
LOT-FTN-70-AW 110-270VAC 70W 2835  SMD 230° 1203x105
LOT-FTN-80-AW 110-270VAC 80W 2835  SMD 230° 1503x105
MODEL TENSION PUISSANCE TYPES DE LED ANGLE DIMENSION
LOT-FTN-10-AW-2 110-270VAC 10W 2835  SMD 120° 720x280x195
LOT-FTN-20-AW-2 110-270VAC 20W 2835  SMD 120° 1320x280x195
LOT-FTN-25-AW-2 110-270VAC 25W 2835  SMD 120° 1620x280x195
MODEL TENSION PUISSANCE TYPES DE LED ANGLE DIMENSION
LOT-FTN-30-AW-1 110-270VAC 20W 2835  SMD 120° 644x361x239
LOT-FTN-55-AW-1 110-270VAC 40W 2835  SMD 120° 1244x361x239
LOT-FTN-70-AW-1 110-270VAC 50W 2835  SMD 120° 1544x361x239
LUMINAIRES EXTERIEUR IP65